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	Bid description
	Supply of 48kg Cylinder LGP gas and Nitrogen gas to Air Chefs SOC LTD for a period of 12 months

	Bid number
	 
RFQ 003-2023-014

	Name of institution
	Air Chefs SOC LTD

	Tender Type (RFQ/RFP/RFI)
	RFQ

	Province / National
	Gauteng and Cape Town

	The place where goods, works or services are  required
	Johannesburg is 20 Jones Road , Jet Park, Boksburg and Cape Town  is 03 Fox trot, tower Road, Thunder City, Cape Town International Airport 


	Opening date
	Date
	2
	5
	0
	4
	2
	0
	2
	3
	Time
	

	Closing date and time
	Date
	0
	4
	0
	5
	2
	0
	2
	3
	Time
	16h00

	








	Postal address
	


	
	Physical address
	No 20 Jones Road Jet Park Boksburg 1459

	
	Tel
	011 978 1754

	
	Fax
	N/A

	Contact person
	Name
	Mohau Mafitoe

	
	email
	mohaumafitoe@airchefs.co.za

	
	Tel
	011 978 1186


	Where bids should be delivered
	Electronically to 
NB: 2MB limit on email 

	Category (refer to annexure A)
	48kg Cylinder LGP gas and Nitrogen gas

	Sector
	Airline Catering

	Region 
	Johannesburg and Cape Town

	Compulsory briefing session/site visit
	Yes / No
	No

	
	Date
	N/A


	
	Time
	N/A

	
	Venue
	N/A

	
	
	



ANNEXURE A: COMMODITY CATEGORIES 
· ACCOMMODATION, Leasing of 
· AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT 
· BUILDING MATERIAL 
· CHEMICALS: Agricultural/Forestry/Laboratory/ Water Care 
· CLOTHING/TEXTILES 
· COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 
· COMPUTER SOFTWARE 
· ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT 
· ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT 
· FURNITURE 
· GENERAL 
· MEDICAL 
· OFFICE EQUIPMENT: Labour-saving devices 
· PERISHABLE PROVISIONS 
· STATIONERY/PRINTING 
· STEEL 
· TIMBER 
· VEHICLE (all types) 
· WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES
· BUILDING 
· CIVIL 
· ELECTRICAL 
· FUNCTIONAL (including cleaning/security services) 
· GENERAL 
· MAINTENANCE (Electrical, mechanical equipment and plumbing) 
· MECHANICAL 
· PROFESSIONAL 
· REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF VEHICLES 
· TRANSPORT
· OTHER 
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